Name

Alex Armour
Alex Armour

Brendan Best
Brendan Best

Robert Brogan
Robert Brogan

Karen Byrne

Frank Delvalle
Frank Delvalle

Steven Greenberg
Steven Greenberg

Teresa Kelly

Holly Klausner
Holly Klausner

Ireland Kosco
Ireland Kosco

Junichi Kusakawa
Junichi Kusakawa

Abbey Lecato
Abbey Lecato

Robert Nester
Robert Nester

Kevin Petranich
Kevin Petranich

Jerome Pickett
Jerome Pickett

Catherine Reischman
Catherine Reischman

Michael Schwallie
Michael Schwallie

Charlie Schwaneberg
Charlie Schwaneberg

Christi Theron
Christi Theron

Walter Willwerth
Walter Willwerth

25
29! W/#)
)

Wid3ds
wo
b‘»

&

Local Training Program

Mercer Skiers
Mercer Skiers

HDC
HDC

HDC
HDC

Vernon Mountaineers

HDC
HDC

Mercer Skiers
Mercer Skiers

Vernon Mountaineers

Mercer Skiers
Mercer Skiers

Mercer Skiers
Mercer Skiers

Mercer Skiers
Mercer Skiers

Mercer Skiers
Mercer Skiers

Mercer Skiers
Mercer Skiers

Mercer Skiers
Mercer Skiers

HDC
HDC

Hunterdon Cross Country
Hunterdon Cross Country

Eden Adult Services
Eden Adult Services

Eden Adult Services
Eden Adult Services

Delaware Special Olympics
Deleware Special Olympics

Sparta Spartans
Sparta Spartans
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2025 Winter Games
Cross Country Skiing

Sorted by Name

Event

Nordic Il 100M Classic
Nordic Il 50M Classic

Nordic Il 100M Classic
Nordic Il 50M Classic

Nordic Il 100M Classic
Nordic Il 50M Classic

Nordic | 500M Free

Nordic Il 100M Classic
Nordic Il 50M Classic

Nordic | 1K Free
Nordic | 500M Free

Nordic Il 50M Classic

Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic | 1K Free
Nordic | 500M Free

Nordic | 1K Free
Nordic | 500M Free

Nordic | 1K Free
Nordic | 500M Free

Nordic | 1K Free
Nordic | 500M Free

Nordic | 1K Free
Nordic | 500M Free

Nordic Il 100M Classic
Nordic Il 50M Classic

Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic Il 100M Classic

Nordic Il 100M Classic
Nordic Il 50M Classic

Nordic Il 100M Classic
Nordic Il 50M Classic

Nordic | 1K Free
Nordic | 500M Free

Nordic | 1K Free
Nordic | 500M Free

Division

Mo01
M2

Co3
Cc1

C02
M2

FO2

Co3
M3

Mo02
MO02

C1

C02
Cco1

Co1
co1

Mo01
Mo01

Cco1
C02

Cco1
C02

Mo02
MO02

C02
M1

FO2
C02

Co1
M1

Mo01
M3

FO1
FO1

Mo02
Co1

Final score Place

Participation ribbon

02:44.62 1st place
01:23.22 2nd place
09:48.16  2nd place
03:20.43 1st place
03:20.18 3rd place
01:04.70 1st place
10:06.00 1st place
08:30.65 1st place
04:00.09 2nd place
11:57.00 2nd place
06:43.00 2nd place
08:56.00  3rd place
01:12.94 1st place
16:23.00 2nd place
06:50.00  2nd place
09:35.00 1st place
04:11.00 1st place
15:22.00 1st place
07:59.00 1st place
17:39.00  3rd place
08:40.00 2nd place
12:24.00 3rd place
06:12.00 1st place
03:10.37 2nd place
03:05.00 2nd place
11:01.00 2nd place
01:49.78 1st place
02:17.66  2nd place
00:31.38 1st place
06:08.87 2nd place
02:40.81 1st place
10:03.00 1st place
04:22.00 1st place
10:30.00 1st place
04:44.00 1st place



